 – Perform WLAN spectrum and modulation measurements based on IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac/af/ah
 – 802.11ac/ax 20/40/80/160 MHz and 80+80 MHz, modulation format support up to 1024QAM
 – Perform one-button, standard-based measurements with pass/fail tests
 – Hardkey/softkey manual user interface and SCPI remote user interface
 – Built-in, context-sensitive help
 – Move application between X-Series signal analyzers with transportable licensing
T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W

  Accuracy, absolute ± 0.21 dB (95th percentile) ± 0.27 dB (95th percentile) ± 0.31 dB (95th percentile) ± 0.65 dB (95th percentile)
Page 13Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Choose from two license types:
 – Fixed, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the application in the X-Series analyzer in which it is initially
installed.
 – Transportable, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the application in the X-Series analyzer in which it is initially
installed, plus it may be transferred from one X-Series analyzer to another.
The table below contains information on our fixed, perpetual licenses. For more information,
please visit the product web pages.
N/W9077A WLAN 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/af/ah/ax X-Series measurement application
Description Model-Option Model-Option Additional information
PXA, MXA, EXA,
CXA-m, VXT
CXA
802.11a/b/g/j/p N9077A-2FP W9077A-2FP
802.11n N9077A-3FP W9077A-3FP Requires 2FP
802.11ac N9077A-4FP Requires 2FP and 3FP
802.11ah N9077A-6FP W9077A-6FP Requires firmware above version A.16.05
802.11af N9077A-7FP W9077A-7FP Requires firmware above version A.18.01
802.11ax N9077A-8FP Requires firmware above version A.19.05
802.11ax OFDMA N9077A-MFP Requires N9077A-8FP
You can upgrade!
Options can be added after your initial
purchase.
All of our X-Series